























Gruppen MK		
	Reifen/Ball	5 Bänder

1. Bremen 1860	4,700	6,400	7,500	-0,00	4,100	5,800	5,966	-0,00	34,466
	18,600	(1)	15,866	(1)					
2. TuRa Braunschweig	3,400	5,700	6,666	-0,50	3,300	4,300	6,033	-0,50	28,399
	15,266	(2)	13,133	(2)					

Gruppen JLK	1.Übung	2.Übung
--------------------	----------------	----------------

1. SKC TaBeA Halle			5,500	5,600	6,800	-1,00	3,600	7,500	6,633	-0,50	34,133
	16,900	(1)	17,233	(1)							
2. Bremen 1860			3,200	6,900	5,666	-0,40	3,500	6,700	6,366	-0,00	31,932
	15,366	(2)	16,566	(2)							
3. TuRa Braunschweig			3,200	4,900	5,833	-0,00	2,800	5,600	6,066	-0,00	28,399
	13,933	(3)	14,466	(3)							
4. SV Beckedorf			2,800	4,800	5,300	-0,50	2,500	5,000	4,933	-0,70	24,133
	12,400	(4)	11,733	(4)							

Gruppen SLK	1.Übung	2.Übung
--------------------	----------------	----------------

1. Bremen 1860			2,700	6,000	6,466	-0,00	2,800	5,200	6,400	-0,20	29,366
	15,166	(1)	14,200	(2)							
2. SKC TaBeA Halle			1,500	6,000	6,966	-0,50	2,700	5,300	7,100	-0,50	28,566
	13,966	(2)	14,600	(1)							
3. SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl			2,400	5,600	6,333	-0,50	2,000	4,600	6,300	-0,50	26,233
	13,833	(3)	12,400	(3)							
4. TSV Obernjesa			1,500	3,200	5,100	-0,50	0,900	2,700	4,400	-0,50	16,800
	9,300	(4)	7,500	(4)							
5. BTS-Neustadt Bremen			0,700	3,600	4,466	-0,60	0,200	2,600	4,233	-0,50	14,699
	8,166	(5)	6,533	(5)							